1
D
oc
um
en
t 1
17
9,

Model 2M37DSM
Screw termination panel
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
Model C1800
18" (487 mm) cable
Model 2TK2D-6
6" section of SNAPTRACK
Model TKAD
Din rail mounting clips for SNAPTRACK (2
required)
Model  2M26FC
Termination card for DCC10-P or DCC20-P, one
required for each counter chip (maximum of 4)
Model C2600
36" (914 mm) cable for interface between
DCC10-P or DCC20-P & 2M26FC, one required
for each counter chip/termination card
(maximum of 4)
CONNECTOR PINOUTS
COUNTER 2 INPUT
COUNTER 2 GATE
COUNTER 3 INPUT
COUNTER 3 GATE
COUNTER 4 INPUT
COUNTER 4 GATE
COUNTER 5 INPUT
COUNTER 5 GATE
GND
OP0
OP1
OP2
OP3
OP4
OP5
OP6
OP7
INTERRUPT ENABLE/
INTERRUPT ENABLE
COUNTER 1 GATE
COUNTER 1 INPUT
COUNTER 1 OUTPUT
COUNTER 2 OUTPUT
COUNTER 3 OUTPUT
COUNTER 4 OUTPUT
COUNTER 5 OUTPUT
FOUT
IP0
IP1
IP2
IP3
IP4
IP5
IP6
IP7
IP STROBE/
+5VDC
19
1
37
20
REAR VIEW
DIGITAL OUTPUTS
DIGITAL INPUTS